
Interkorpsen 2025 - Intercorps 2025
Neupré 19.3.2025

CC R&A

William TONNEAU
MHKA
Omloop : 01
Afstand : 9300m
Tijd : 1:32:19 (9'56"/km)

27/66 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Geert SIMKENS 0:55:46
2. Brent VLEUGELS 0:57:35
3. Niel DEIJGERS 0:59:52

1. 70 00:02:01 164m 12'18"/km
2. 71 00:01:47 00:03:48 184m 9'42"/km
3. 32 00:01:49 00:05:37 261m 6'58"/km
4. 72 00:01:35 00:07:12 229m 6'55"/km
5. 34 00:01:49 00:09:01 217m 8'22"/km
6. 73 00:01:35 00:10:36 140m 11'19"/km
7. 74 00:03:57 00:14:33 209m 18'54"/km
8. 36 00:04:03 00:18:36 553m 7'19"/km
9. 59 00:01:49 00:20:25 341m 5'20"/km

10. 75 00:00:56 00:21:21
11. 76 00:02:36 00:23:57 280m 9'17"/km
12. 39 00:04:31 00:28:28 339m 13'19"/km
13. 40 00:01:48 00:30:16 250m 7'12"/km
14. 77 00:01:49 00:32:05
15. 41 00:00:00 00:32:05 120m 0'00"/km
16. 42 00:00:48 00:32:53 124m 6'27"/km
17. 78 00:02:25 00:35:18 249m 9'42"/km
18. 62 00:02:49 00:38:07 294m 9'35"/km
19. 79 00:01:49 00:39:56 218m 8'20"/km
20. 46 00:03:57 00:43:53 595m 6'38"/km
21. 50 00:06:16 00:50:09 644m 9'44"/km
22. 49 00:03:33 00:53:42 296m 12'00"/km
23. 80 00:01:49 00:55:31 197m 9'13"/km
24. 48 00:00:55 00:56:26 143m 6'25"/km
25. 47 00:04:06 01:00:32 455m 9'01"/km
26. 65 00:02:02 01:02:34 209m 9'44"/km
27. 64 00:06:02 01:08:36 338m 17'51"/km
28. 81 00:02:32 01:11:08 226m 11'13"/km
29. 82 00:02:12 01:13:20 158m 13'55"/km
30. 63 00:01:28 01:14:48 99m 14'49"/km
31. 51 00:02:05 01:16:53 230m 9'03"/km
32. 68 00:01:51 01:18:44 141m 13'07"/km
33. 52 00:03:03 01:21:47 212m 14'23"/km
34. 83 00:03:55 01:25:42 330m 11'52"/km
35. 84 00:00:59 01:26:41 88m 11'10"/km
36. 85 00:02:50 01:29:31 358m 7'55"/km
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37. 86 00:01:02 01:30:33 110m 9'24"/km
38. 54 00:01:15 01:31:48 137m 9'07"/km
39. 999 00:00:31 01:32:19 95m 5'26"/km
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